
2.84

2.70
3.05

 CAH

 NAR

 CAG

 CAF

 SAL

 CAE

 CAD

 CAN

 NAK

 CAC

 NAA

 C6 

 C5 

 C4 

 N3 

 C2 

 NAB

 N1 

 P2B

 O3X

 O2X

 O1X

 C5N

 C6N

 C4N

 C7N

 N7N  O7N

 C3N

 C2N

 N1N

 C1D

 C2D

 O2D

 C3D

 O3D

 O4D

 C4D

 C5D

 O5D

 PN 

 O2N

 O1N

 O3 

 N3A

 C4A

 C2A

 N1A

 C6A

 N6A
 C5A

 N7A
 C8A

 N9A C1B

 O2B

 C2B

 C3B

 O3B

 O4B C4B

 C5B

 O5B

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O   CA 

 N  
 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 97(A)

Trp 221(A)

Leu 209(A)

Pro 210(A)

Juo 1270(A)
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